07/08/2009 21:41:17 SWOA

B13 Fowlers Corners

Race Date: 07/04/2009 Members/Flyers: 49 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:45:00 Birds: 481 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 666 2 232.043 0 10:46:48 0:00 1276.3641
2 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 690 18 232.043 0 10:46:48 0:00 1276.3641
3 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 08 CU 12522 4 232.043 0 10:46:49 0:00 1276.2471
4 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 603 3 232.043 0 10:46:49 0:00 1276.2471
5 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 662 5 232.043 0 10:46:55 0:06 1275.5456
6 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 648 6 232.043 0 10:46:58 0:09 1275.1951
7 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 224 10 249391 0 11:06:11 5:23 1239.6206
8 P& Priester North Dorc 07 CU UTI 278 13 255.285 1 11:12:39 6:56 1229.4755
9 J. Koster Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 718 10 257.407 0 11:15:54 8:19 1220.5168
10 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 01125 18 240944 0 11:04:02 9:52 1210.5711
11 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1109 2 240944 0 11:04:04 9:54 1210.3684
12 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1135 3 240944 0 11:04:05 9:55 1210.2671
13 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1111 4 240944 0 11:04:11 10:01 1209.6594
14 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1107 5 240944 0 11:04:12 10:02 1209.5582
15 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2007 7 231.812 0 10:56:42 10:05 1209.2436
16 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2054 2 231.812 0 10:56:44 10:07 1209.0334
17 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1118 7 240944 0 11:05:50 11:36  1199.7212
18 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1141 6 240944 0 11:05:50 11:36  1199.7212
19 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1146 8 240944 0 11:05:51 11:37 1199.6216
20 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CU 5976 9 240944 0 11:05:53 11:39  1199.4226
21 A. Chambers Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2216 6 225126 0 10:52:42 11:40 1199.3926
22 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1147 10 240944 0 11:06:56 12:40 1193.1859
23 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CU 5975 11 240944 0 11:07:15 12:58 1191.3177
24 R. Paret Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 93 8 231.394 0 10:59:35 13:19  1189.1769
25 J. Koster Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 714 2 257407 0 11:21:58 13:47 1186.3896
26 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2136 10 231.272 0 11:00:07 13:58 1185.3011
27 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1110 12 240944 0 11:08:30 14:10 1184.0000
28 J. Koster Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 737 3 257.407 0 11:22:36 14:21 1182.9366
29 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1829 7 237.068 0 11:05:41 14:37 1181.3039
30 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2126 2 231272 0 11:01:35 15:26 1176.4578
31 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2101 3 231272 0 11:01:38 15:29 1176.1587
32 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1866 2 237.068 0 11:07:05 15:59 1173.1200
33 Clear View Loft Flower Cit 08 CU 7460 7 274222 0 11:38:59 16:11 1171.9724
34 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 276 2 249391 0 11:18:19 16:40 1169.1116
35 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 245 3 249391 0 11:18:26 16:47 1168.4726
36 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 08 FLAN 687 6 240901 0 11:11:13 16:50 1168.1936
37 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 646 7 232043 0 11:03:50 17:01 1167.0226
38 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1848 3 237.068 0 11:08:11 17:04 1166.7689
39 R. Paret Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 54 2 231394 0 11:03:20 17:05 1166.6924
40 P& Priester North Dorc 07 CU UTI 276 2 255285 1 11:24:00 17:15 1165.7532
41 R. Paret Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 028 3 231394 0 11:03:54 17:39 1163.3685
42 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2107 4 231272 0 11:03:48 17:39  1163.3400
43 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2142 5 231.272 0 11:03:53 17:44 1162.8526
44 P& | Priester North Dorc 05 CUTD 094 3 255285 1 11:24:42 17:53 1162.0388
45 E. Platteeuw 1 CentralEI 08 CU 3502 C 11 275.497 2 11:42:37 18:20 1159.5688
46 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 628 8 232.043 0 11:05:10 18:21 1159.2490
47 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 663 9 232.043 0 11:05:17 18:28 1158.5737
48 P& | Priester North Dorc 06 CUTD 102 4 255285 1 11:25:28 18:35 1157.9977
49 E. Platteeuw 1 CentralEI 08 CU 24343 C2 275497 2 11:42:58 18:38 1157.8632
50 J. Koster Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 728 4 257407 0 11:27:19 18:36 1157.8394
51 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 658 10 232.043 0 11:05:50 19:01 1155.4008
52 J. Koster Tillsonbur 08 CU 731 5 257.407 0 11:27:56 19:09 1154.6367
53 R. Van Wanrooy Londoninv 07 LIH 812 C 10 265.990 0 11:36:48 20:24 1147.4978
54 J. Koster Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1165 6 257.407 0 11:30:59 21:54 1139.0530



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

105
108
109
116
125
131
132
154
158
163
185
188

P& | Priester

G. Scott

Clear View Loft
G. Scott

G. Scott

G. Scott

P& | Priester
Almeida Loft

. Wiltsie

. Wiltsie

. Dobaczewski
Walters
Mitoraj
Voskamp

. Platteeuw

. Dobaczewski
Van Wanrooy
. Voskamp

. Hickton

P& | Priester
P& | Priester
Almeida Loft

P. Voskamp

P. Voskamp

S Corriveau

E. Dobaczewski
L Flood

J. Damphouse
Almeida Loft

J. Winser

J. Winser

R. Van Wanrooy
P. Voskamp

J. Winser

E. Dobaczewski
J. Winser

B.& K. Lofts
B.& K. Lofts
B.& K. Lofts
B.& K. Lofts
B.& K. Lofts
B.& K. Lofts
B.& K. Lofts

M. Formosa

P. Voskamp

H. Hickton

ITITMMUECIMWD

Club Name
North Dorc 08
Flower Cit 08
Flower Cit 08
Flower Cit 08
Flower Cit 08
Flower Cit 08
North Dorc 07
London Inv 04
Flower Cit 08
Flower Cit 08

London Inv 07
LONDON CEND8
LONDON CEND8
Central El 08
Central El 08
London Inv 05
London Inv 05
Central El 05
Forest Cit 07
North Dorc 04
North Dorc 07
London Inv 03
Central El 07
Central El 08
North Dorc 08
London Inv 06
North Dorc 07
EssexInvi 08
London Inv 05
London Inv 07
London Inv 07
London Inv 05
Central El 08
London Inv 06
London Inv 07
London Inv 07
Forest Cit 08
Forest Cit 08
Forest Cit 06
Forest Cit 07
Forest Cit 07
Forest Cit 08
Forest Cit 08
Chatham Pi 08
Central El 04
Forest Cit 08

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

T. Wooton
R. Duford
J Favorito
F. Creve
W. Nead
J. Wilbur
M. Barreto
R Marriott
R. Jenkins
M. Ulett

B. Popp

B Scheuerman & Son

1

Chatham Pi 06
Essex Invi 08
North Dorc 07
EssexInvi 07
Chatham Pi 08
Chatham Pi 08
London Inv 07
North Dorc 08
Chatham Pi 08
Chatham Pi 07
Forest Cit 05
North Dorc 03

Ring/Band No

UTl 383
CcuU 7804
Ccu 7414
CuU 12154
CuU 12143
CuU 7817
AU DOW 1234
CuU 448
CuU 7645
CuU 7814
LIH 478
Ccu 12911
CuU 13054
CuU 3496
Ccu 24344
LIH 202
LIH 406
CuU 165
Ccu 18015
CUTD 1429
Cu uTl 204
CuU 15423
Ccu 9388
Ccu 3696
CU NORTH 453
CuU 5240
CUSR 196
CcuU 6325
CuU 15023
LIH 526
LIH 510
LIH 411
CuU 3666
CuU 5779
LIH 428
LIH 535
CuU 16598
CuU 16600
Cu 3014
Cu 4136
CuU 4198
CuU 16597
NDOR 124
CHAT 105
CuU 581
CuU 13427
CHAT 625
CuU 9453
CUSR 981
CUFC 89
CHAT 531
CHAT 599
CuU 30113
CU NORTH 189
Ccu 68
CcuU 22314
CuU 2211
CuU 9102

()]
x

(9]

(9]

(9] 00 I 000
B WORWNONUGNNNWEN=2ONOO=2O0ORWNNO®OO

(9]
w ©

C 15
C2
Cc3

C3
C4
C4
C 29

Bd Distance

255.285
269.469
274.222
269.469
269.469
269.469
255.285
272.571
269.440
269.440
266.093
273.652
266.135
279.126
275.497
266.093
265.990
279.126
333.775
255.285
255.285
272.571
279.126
279.126
247.318
266.093
247.461
437.417
272.571
275.426
275.426
265.990
279.126
275.426
266.093
275.426
289.377
289.377
289.377
289.377
289.377
289.377
289.377
369.483
279.126
333.775

366.327
423.397
250.785
411.473
371.464
356.689
268.463
247.573
372.073
372.590
272.021
244.107

Var Clocked

O 0O OO0 - 000O0CO0O =

b o0aa20~00NG®
) w

booocooco -0 =

—_ ek ek ek e - - - OO0 O

11:29:20
11:42:42
11:47:17
11:43:33
11:43:37
11:43:40
11:31:11
11:46:43
11:45:06
11:45:41
11:42:53
11:49:48
11:43:24
11:55:21
11:52:31
11:44:18
11:44:32
11:56:48
12:46:11
11:36:36
11:37:00
11:54:07
12:01:43
12:01:48
11:32:42
11:50:08
11:33:03
14:29:09
11:56:55
11:59:41
11:59:43
11:51:10
12:03:20
12:00:01
11:51:40
12:00:47
12:14:50
12:15:29
12:15:30
12:15:30
12:15:38
12:15:40
12:15:45
13:31:07
12:06:48
12:57:51

13:31:54
14:30:29
11:46:02
14:22:45
13:48:06
13:36:13
12:10:20
11:55:19
14:03:35
14:05:55
12:35:56
12:08:22

ToWin
22:06
22:53
23:13
23:37
23:40
23:43
23:47
23:58
24:58
25:28
25:38
25:47
26:03
26:18
26:40
26:52
27:09
27:33
27:35
28:42
29:04
30:16
31:38
31:39
31:50
31:57
32:02
32:35
32:39
32:46
32:47
32:56
32:56
33:02
33:18
33:41
34:34
35:05
35:06
35:06
35:12
35:14
35:18
35:34
35:52
35:41

Velocity Nom

1138.0372
1133.6517
1131.8236
1129.6122
1129.2966
1129.0601
1128.7286
1127.6467
1122.1991
1119.4793
1118.5861
1118.1218
1116.3381
1114.5128
1113.1848
1111.9641
1110.4509
1109.4214
1108.2121
1102.3288
1100.4281
1094.1500
1088.1609
1086.5148
1086.2190
1085.5031
1085.1790
1082.3135
1081.9888
1081.4449
1081.3034
1080.5281
1080.0647
1080.0314
1078.7554
1076.7942
1072.4898
1069.9124
1069.8465
1069.8465
1069.3194
1069.1877
1068.8586
1067.5238
1067.0199
1066.8851

1055.9881
1044.1786
1040.4578
1034.5016
1023.0350
1015.5941
1011.7952
989.0916
982.7795
977.8202
934.9943
926.9186



