

07/08/2009 21:41:17

SWOA

B13 Fowlers Corners

Race Date: 07/04/2009

Members/Flyers: 49

Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:45:00

Birds: 481

Arrival Weather:

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
1	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 666			2	232.043	0	10:46:48	0:00	1276.3641	
2	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 690			18	232.043	0	10:46:48	0:00	1276.3641	
3	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CU 12522			4	232.043	0	10:46:49	0:00	1276.2471	
4	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 603			3	232.043	0	10:46:49	0:00	1276.2471	
5	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 662			5	232.043	0	10:46:55	0:06	1275.5456	
6	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 648			6	232.043	0	10:46:58	0:09	1275.1951	
7	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 224			10	249.391	0	11:06:11	5:23	1239.6206	
8	P& I Priester	North Dorc	07 CU UTI 278			13	255.285	1	11:12:39	6:56	1229.4755	
9	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 718			10	257.407	0	11:15:54	8:19	1220.5168	
10	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 01125			18	240.944	0	11:04:02	9:52	1210.5711	
11	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1109			2	240.944	0	11:04:04	9:54	1210.3684	
12	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1135			3	240.944	0	11:04:05	9:55	1210.2671	
13	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1111			4	240.944	0	11:04:11	10:01	1209.6594	
14	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1107			5	240.944	0	11:04:12	10:02	1209.5582	
15	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2007			7	231.812	0	10:56:42	10:05	1209.2436	
16	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2054			2	231.812	0	10:56:44	10:07	1209.0334	
17	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1118			7	240.944	0	11:05:50	11:36	1199.7212	
18	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1141			6	240.944	0	11:05:50	11:36	1199.7212	
19	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1146			8	240.944	0	11:05:51	11:37	1199.6216	
20	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CU 5976			9	240.944	0	11:05:53	11:39	1199.4226	
21	A. Chambers	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2216			6	225.126	0	10:52:42	11:40	1199.3926	
22	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1147			10	240.944	0	11:06:56	12:40	1193.1859	
23	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CU 5975			11	240.944	0	11:07:15	12:58	1191.3177	
24	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 93			8	231.394	0	10:59:35	13:19	1189.1769	
25	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 714			2	257.407	0	11:21:58	13:47	1186.3896	
26	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2136			10	231.272	0	11:00:07	13:58	1185.3011	
27	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1110			12	240.944	0	11:08:30	14:10	1184.0000	
28	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 737			3	257.407	0	11:22:36	14:21	1182.9366	
29	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1829			7	237.068	0	11:05:41	14:37	1181.3039	
30	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2126			2	231.272	0	11:01:35	15:26	1176.4578	
31	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2101			3	231.272	0	11:01:38	15:29	1176.1587	
32	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1866			2	237.068	0	11:07:05	15:59	1173.1200	
33	Clear View Loft	Flower Cit	08 CU 7460			7	274.222	0	11:38:59	16:11	1171.9724	
34	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 276			2	249.391	0	11:18:19	16:40	1169.1116	
35	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 245			3	249.391	0	11:18:26	16:47	1168.4726	
36	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	08 FLAN 687			6	240.901	0	11:11:13	16:50	1168.1936	
37	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 646			7	232.043	0	11:03:50	17:01	1167.0226	
38	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1848			3	237.068	0	11:08:11	17:04	1166.7689	
39	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 54			2	231.394	0	11:03:20	17:05	1166.6924	
40	P& I Priester	North Dorc	07 CU UTI 276			2	255.285	1	11:24:00	17:15	1165.7532	
41	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 028			3	231.394	0	11:03:54	17:39	1163.3685	
42	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2107			4	231.272	0	11:03:48	17:39	1163.3400	
43	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2142			5	231.272	0	11:03:53	17:44	1162.8526	
44	P& I Priester	North Dorc	05 CU TD 094			3	255.285	1	11:24:42	17:53	1162.0388	
45	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	08 CU 3502			C 11	275.497	2	11:42:37	18:20	1159.5688	
46	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 628			8	232.043	0	11:05:10	18:21	1159.2490	
47	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 663			9	232.043	0	11:05:17	18:28	1158.5737	
48	P& I Priester	North Dorc	06 CU TD 102			4	255.285	1	11:25:28	18:35	1157.9977	
49	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	08 CU 24343			C 2	275.497	2	11:42:58	18:38	1157.8632	
50	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 728			4	257.407	0	11:27:19	18:36	1157.8394	
51	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 658			10	232.043	0	11:05:50	19:01	1155.4008	
52	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	08 CU 731			5	257.407	0	11:27:56	19:09	1154.6367	
53	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	07 LIH 812			C 10	265.990	0	11:36:48	20:24	1147.4978	
54	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1165			6	257.407	0	11:30:59	21:54	1139.0530	

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
55	P& I Priester	North Dorc	08 UTI	383		5	255.285	1	11:29:20	22:06	1138.0372	
56	G. Scott	Flower Cit	08 CU	7804		8	269.469	0	11:42:42	22:53	1133.6517	
57	Clear View Loft	Flower Cit	08 CU	7414		2	274.222	0	11:47:17	23:13	1131.8236	
58	G. Scott	Flower Cit	08 CU	12154		2	269.469	0	11:43:33	23:37	1129.6122	
59	G. Scott	Flower Cit	08 CU	12143		3	269.469	0	11:43:37	23:40	1129.2966	
60	G. Scott	Flower Cit	08 CU	7817		4	269.469	0	11:43:40	23:43	1129.0601	
61	P& I Priester	North Dorc	07 AU DOW	1234		6	255.285	1	11:31:11	23:47	1128.7286	
62	Almeida Loft	London Inv	04 CU	448		C 13	272.571	0	11:46:43	23:58	1127.6467	
63	B. Wiltsie	Flower Cit	08 CU	7645		6	269.440	0	11:45:06	24:58	1122.1991	
64	B. Wiltsie	Flower Cit	08 CU	7814		2	269.440	0	11:45:41	25:28	1119.4793	
65	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	07 LIH	478		C 6	266.093	0	11:42:53	25:38	1118.5861	
66	R. Walters	LONDON CEN	08 CU	12911		10	273.652	8	11:49:48	25:47	1118.1218	
67	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	08 CU	13054		7	266.135	0	11:43:24	26:03	1116.3381	
68	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	08 CU	3496		16	279.126	-8	11:55:21	26:18	1114.5128	
69	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	08 CU	24344		C 3	275.497	2	11:52:31	26:40	1113.1848	
70	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	05 LIH	202		C 2	266.093	0	11:44:18	26:52	1111.9641	
71	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	05 LIH	406		C 2	265.990	0	11:44:32	27:09	1110.4509	
72	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	05 CU	165		2	279.126	13	11:56:48	27:33	1109.4214	
73	H. Hickton	Forest Cit	07 CU	18015		H 5	333.775	0	12:46:11	27:35	1108.2121	
74	P& I Priester	North Dorc	04 CU TD	1429		7	255.285	1	11:36:36	28:42	1102.3288	
75	P& I Priester	North Dorc	07 CU UTI	204		8	255.285	1	11:37:00	29:04	1100.4281	
76	Almeida Loft	London Inv	03 CU	15423		C 2	272.571	0	11:54:07	30:16	1094.1500	
77	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	07 CU	9388		C 3	279.126	13	12:01:43	31:38	1088.1609	
78	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	08 CU	3696		4	279.126	-8	12:01:48	31:39	1086.5148	
79	S Corriveau	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH	453		8	247.318	1	11:32:42	31:50	1086.2190	
80	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	06 CU	5240		C 3	266.093	0	11:50:08	31:57	1085.5031	
81	L Flood	North Dorc	07 CU S R	196		4	247.461	1	11:33:03	32:02	1085.1790	
82	J. Damphouse	Essex Invi	08 CU	6325		9	437.417	0	14:29:09	32:35	1082.3135	
83	Almeida Loft	London Inv	05 CU	15023		C 3	272.571	0	11:56:55	32:39	1081.9888	
84	J. Winser	London Inv	07 LIH	526		C 15	275.426	0	11:59:41	32:46	1081.4449	
85	J. Winser	London Inv	07 LIH	510		C 2	275.426	0	11:59:43	32:47	1081.3034	
86	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	05 LIH	411		C 3	265.990	0	11:51:10	32:56	1080.5281	
87	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	08 CU	3666		5	279.126	-8	12:03:20	32:56	1080.0647	
88	J. Winser	London Inv	06 CU	5779		C 3	275.426	0	12:00:01	33:02	1080.0314	
89	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	07 LIH	428		C 4	266.093	0	11:51:40	33:18	1078.7554	
90	J. Winser	London Inv	07 LIH	535		C 4	275.426	0	12:00:47	33:41	1076.7942	
91	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	08 CU	16598		C 29	289.377	1	12:14:50	34:34	1072.4898	
92	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	08 CU	16600		C 2	289.377	1	12:15:29	35:05	1069.9124	
93	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	06 CU	3014		C 4	289.377	1	12:15:30	35:06	1069.8465	
94	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	07 CU	4136		C 3	289.377	1	12:15:30	35:06	1069.8465	
95	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	07 CU	4198		C 5	289.377	1	12:15:38	35:12	1069.3194	
96	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	08 CU	16597		C 6	289.377	1	12:15:40	35:14	1069.1877	
97	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	08 NDOR	124		C 7	289.377	1	12:15:45	35:18	1068.8586	
98	M. Formosa	1 Chatham Pi	08 CHAT	105		16	369.483	1	13:31:07	35:34	1067.5238	
99	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	04 CU	581		6	279.126	13	12:06:48	35:52	1067.0199	
100	H. Hickton	Forest Cit	08 CU	13427		2	333.775	0	12:57:51	35:41	1066.8851	
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD												
105	T. Wooton	1 Chatham Pi	06 CHAT	625		H 2	366.327	-1	13:31:54		1055.9881	
108	R. Duford	Essex Invi	08 CU	9453		12	423.397	0	14:30:29		1044.1786	
109	J Favorito	North Dorc	07 CU S R	981		5	250.785	0	11:46:02		1040.4578	
116	F. Creve	Essex Invi	07 CU FC	89		14	411.473	0	14:22:45		1034.5016	
125	W. Nead	1 Chatham Pi	08 CHAT	531		C 6	371.464	0	13:48:06		1023.0350	
131	J. Wilbur	1 Chatham Pi	08 CHAT	599		7	356.689	1	13:36:13		1015.5941	
132	M. Barreto	London Inv	07 CU	30113		C 8	268.463	0	12:10:20		1011.7952	
154	R Marriott	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH	189		8	247.573	1	11:55:19		989.0916	
158	R. Jenkins	1 Chatham Pi	08 CU	68		9	372.073	-2	14:03:35		982.7795	
163	M. Ulett	1 Chatham Pi	07 CU	22314		6	372.590	-27	14:05:55		977.8202	
185	B. Popp	Forest Cit	05 CU	2211		C 17	272.021	0	12:35:56		934.9943	
188	B Scheuerman & Son	North Dorc	03 CU	9102		5	244.107	1	12:08:22		926.9186	